
Rota 1 from 16/12/2019 to 24/01/2020

Date Frozen/
Urg/Priv 1 2 3

CUT UP

2020 Week 02

Mon 06/01/2020 CEM PS CEM EK

Tue 07/01/2020 AW AW RR CM

Wed 08/01/2020 RR JB --- JK

Thu 09/01/2020 JK TW MP ---

Fri 10/01/2020 MP LS SS TM

2020 Week 03

Mon 13/01/2020 LS AW PS NC

Tue 14/01/2020 RR CEM JK RR

Wed 15/01/2020 EK SM JB LS

Thu 16/01/2020 TM tm MP AW

Fri 17/01/2020 AW PMC CM EK

2020 Week 04

Mon 20/01/2020 CEM NC CEM JB

Tue 21/01/2020 CM RR PS CK

Wed 22/01/2020 NC SM AW EK

Thu 23/01/2020 LS LS JK TM

Fri 24/01/2020 PS MP CM ---
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